



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 102 OF 2017

In

SECOND APPEAL 252 OF 2014

Malkiyat Singh H. Gill ....Applicant

V/S

1. Smt. Jeet Kaur Mktiyar Singh Mann And Ors. ....Respondent

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 635 OF 2014

In

SECOND APPEAL 252 OF 2014

Malkiyat Singh H. Gill ....Applicant

V/S

Kartarsing Kudasingh Mann (decd Thr Heirs) ....Respondent

None present for Appellant

Anil Chopra for R. No 2A & 2E

**CORAM : K. K. SONAWANE, J**

**DATE : 17th October, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 30.11.2018

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**